Balance Sheet

East London Connect Charity

As of Aug 31, 2018
ACCOUNTS

Assets

Total Cash and Bank
Total Other Current Assets
Total Long-term Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Long-term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Total Other Equity
Total Retained Earnings

Total Equity

Balance Sheet - East London Connect Charity

As of Aug 31, 2018

Aug 31, 2018

£538.65
£0.00
£0.00

£538.65

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£538.65

£538.65
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Profit and Loss —

East London Connect Charity —
Date Range: Sep 01, 2017 to Aug 31, 2018

Sep 01, 2017
ACCOUNTS to Au: 31,2018
Income £600.00
Cost of Goods Sold £0.00
Gross Profit £600.00
As a percentage of Total Income 100.00%
Operating Expenses £61.35
Net Profit £538.65
As a percentage of Total Income 89.78%
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